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7
17:28

2700 m
 

Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 216 961, 2700 V
2-åriga ston högst Euro 30.000. Pris: Euro 19350 - 10750 - 6020 - 3440 - 2150 - 860 - 430 

1
2700

Marale Sibey
2j. br S (Face Time Bourbon - Celina Du Chat

Trainer: J.M Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie LE RIVAGE

L Baudouin

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    155.573155.573
14.11 Vincennes 2 15,7 2850B 10,1 Baudouin Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
31.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 6,5 Baudouin Marion d'atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway Lad
06.10 Frankrike 1 16,7 2000B Baudouin

2 Melina Supreme
2j. br S (Prodigious - Fanfare Mauzun)

Trainer: N Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie SUPREME

R Congard

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    187.248187.248
22.11 Vincennes 2 16,3 2100A 9,8 Congard Melba Du Gers, Melina Supreme, Merytaton
04.11 Frankrike 1 18,3 2300B Congard
24.10 Frankrike 5 17,5 2050A Congard

3 Missandei
2j.  S (Village Mystic - Fun Lady Black)

Trainer: A Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: A. Ripoll Rigo

B Rochard

2024: 3 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    216.961 2016: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    132.257216.961
04.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 8,1 Guerineau Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
17.10 Enghien 1 17,2 2875B 52,6 Guerineau Missandei, MOSAIC LIFE, MORNING NEW
15.09 Frankrike dis 2550B Guerineau
03.03 Australien 5 1609A V 14,5 Butt
24.02 Australien 7 1609A V 7,1 Butt

4 Mille Etoiles
2j. br S (Prodigious - Electra Green)

Trainer: J.PH Dubois
Besitzer: Ecurie VICTORIA DREAMS

J.PH Dubois

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    217.578217.578
11.11 Frankrike 2 16,8 2700B Dubois
20.10 Frankrike 1 16,6 2450B Dubois
29.09 Frankrike 3 21,7 2100B Dubois
08.09 Frankrike 7 2225B Dubois
25.08 Frankrike 3 2300B Dubois

5 Magic America
2j. br S (Love You - Tootsie Smiling)

Trainer: S Guarato
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre MICHOLE

E Raffin

2024: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    229.575229.575
14.11 Vincennes 1 15,3 2850B 1,6 Raffin Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
27.10 Frankrike 1 15,2 2275B Raffin

6 Muscade Leman
2j. br S (For You Madrik - Cerise Leman)

Trainer: B Robin
Besitzer: B. Robin

B Robin

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    231.874231.874
23.11 Vincennes 6 17,9 2200B 99,8 Robin Marion d'atout, Misty Green, Madness
04.11 Vincennes 6 19,0 2200B 60,2 Robin Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
18.10 Vincennes 6 17,5 2200B 31,8 Robin Massive Attack, MORALITY, MELODY CO
01.10 Vincennes dis 2175B 7,8 Robin Melody Cool, Maggy Jenilou, Marina Ellis
05.09 Vincennes 2 15,2 2100A 14,7 Robin Maya Bee, Muscade Leman, Marina Ellis

7 Midnight Molly
2j. br S (Feeling Cash - Darling Jet)

Trainer: A Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: Gilles POCHIET

F Guerineau

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    252.281252.281
23.11 Vincennes 4 17,6 2200B 109,6 Guerineau Marion d'atout, Misty Green, Madness
10.10 Enghien 2 17,0 2150A 21,0 Guerineau MADNESS, MIDNIGHT MOLLY, Mamma Mi
20.09 Vincennes 5 17,3 2200B 9,4 Guerineau Marbella, Mosaic Life, Missy Perrine
08.09 Frankrike 1 18,2 2000B Guerineau

8 Monegasque
2j. br S (Goetmals Wood - Fesniere)

Trainer: J.M Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Michel BAUDOUI

M Mottier

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    264.166264.166
23.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 136,1 Baudouin Marion d'atout, Misty Green, Madness
04.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 20,9 Baudouin Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
27.10 Enghien 1 16,2 2150A 11,0 Baudouin MONEGASQUE, MONA LISA ELLIS, Mam
20.10 Frankrike dis 2450B Baudouin
20.09 Vincennes 6 18,9 2200B 13,9 Marty Marbella, Mosaic Life, Missy Perrine

9 Maestria Galaa
2j.  S (Brillantissime - Celebrata)

Trainer: Ph Allaire
Besitzer: Ecurie GALAA

Y Lebourgeois

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    276.668276.668
27.11 Vincennes 1 15,1 2175B 3,2 Lebourgeois Maestria Galaa, Moustache, Mystique Lady
14.11 Vincennes 3 15,8 2850B 21,3 Thomain Magic America, Marale Sibey, Maestria Gal
31.10 Vincennes 7 18,0 2200B 12,8 Lebourgeois Marion d'atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway Lad
20.10 Frankrike 2 17,1 2450B Lebourgeois

10 Morning News
2j. br S (Love You - Torreviera)

Trainer: Etienne Dubois
Besitzer: Etienne DUBOIS

A Abrivard

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    293.319293.319
04.11 Vincennes 3 19,0 2200B 9,7 Abrivard Masina De Tillard, Mosaic Life, Morning Ne
17.10 Enghien 3 17,3 2875B 3,6 Abrivard Missandei, MOSAIC LIFE, MORNING NEW
30.09 Enghien 2 16,2 2150A 3,9 Abrivard Masina De Tillard, Morning News, Midway L
28.07 Enghien 3 17,0 2150A 14,2 Mottier MONICA JISCE, Massive Attack, MORNIN
07.07 Frankrike dis 2225B Dubois

11 Melba Du Gers
2j.  S (Prodigious - Chiloe)

Trainer: N Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pascal BRAGAT

J.M Bazire

2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    329.255329.255
22.11 Vincennes 1 16,2 2100A 2,1 Bazire Melba Du Gers, Melina Supreme, Merytaton
31.10 Vincennes 2 16,0 2200B 8,3 Bazire Marion d'atout, Melba Du Gers, Midway Lad
17.10 Enghien 4 17,6 2875B 54,9 Congard Missandei, MOSAIC LIFE, MORNING NEW
06.10 Frankrike 5 2650B Congard
26.09 Frankrike dis 2050A Congard

12 Marina Ellis
2j.  S (Un Charme Fou - Cyndia Volo)

Trainer: Ch Heslouin
Besitzer: Ecurie ELLIS

Ch Heslouin

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    332.450332.450
23.11 Vincennes 5 17,6 2200B 89,5 Heslouin Marion d'atout, Misty Green, Madness
18.10 Vincennes 5 17,3 2200B 56,8 Heslouin Massive Attack, MORALITY, MELODY CO
01.10 Vincennes 3 17,4 2175B 24,2 Heslouin Melody Cool, Maggy Jenilou, Marina Ellis
05.09 Vincennes 3 15,6 2100A 29,0 Heslouin Maya Bee, Muscade Leman, Marina Ellis
28.08 Vincennes 5 17,8 2175B 30,1 Heslouin Morality, Milliondollarsbaby, Muscade Lema

Ergebnis: Quoten:


